Mon

Wed

Mon

Wed

Mon

Wed

Mon

Sat

April

Mon

3/26

3/28

4/2

4/4

4/9

4/11

4/16

Apr

1 8th

4/23

2nd

=21

st

International West Side Pony League
Spring Season 2012

6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm

Coke Sale Pick up

Bronco Division

H-V
3-6
4-5
4-3
7-6
2-7
5-2
6-4
6-1
6-5
3-7
1-4
7-1
5-7
2-3
2-4
1-6
5-3
4-7
6-2
1-2
5-4

univ
univ
univ
univ

univ

univ

univ

univ

univ

univ

univ

univ

univ

N o akrwbdpE

CPAL Astros
Rangers
Yankees
A's

River cats
White Sox
Giants

10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Pony Baseball Mid-Season Tourney

6:00 pm
7:45 pm
6:00 pm
7:45 pm

7-2
2-5
3-1
4-6

univ
univ



H-V
Wed 4/25 6:00 pm 3-2
7:45 pm 2-6
6:00 pm 4-1  univ
7:45 pm 7-5  univ
Mon 4/30 6:00 pm 5-1
7:45 pm 1-7
6:00 pm 6-3  univ
Wed 5/2 6:00 pm 1-5
6:00 pm 3-4  univ
7:45 pm 7-3  univ

May 7 — 12" play Offs

* River Cats is the team associated with International Westside. The other teams are
affiliated with CCPAL and Universal Little League. This schedule represents the games
International Westside hosted at the Westside Fields



