International West Side Pony League Spring Season 2012 Bronco Division

			H-V			
Mon	3/26	6:00 pm	3-6	univ	1.	CPAL Astros
		7:45 pm	4-5	univ	2.	Rangers
Wed	3/28	6:00 pm	4-3	univ	3.	Yankees
		7:45 pm	7-6	univ	4.	A's
Mon	4/2	6:00 pm	2-7		5.	River cats
		7:45 pm	5-2		6.	White Sox
		6:00 pm	6-4	univ	7.	Giants
		7:45 pm	6-1	univ		
Wed	4/4	6:00 pm	6-5			
		6:00 pm	3-7	univ		
		7:45 pm	1-4	univ		
Mon	4/9	6:00 pm	7-1			
		7:45 pm	5-7			
		6:00 pm	2-3	univ		
		7:45 pm	2-4	univ		
Wed	4/11	6:00 pm	1-6			
		6:00 pm	5-3	univ		
		7:45 pm	4-7	univ		
Mon	4/16	6:00 pm	6-2			
		7:45 pm	1-2			
		6:00 pm	5-4	univ		
	nd					
Sat	Apr 2 nd	Coke Sale F	vick up	10:00	AN	I – 2:00 PM
April 18 th – 21 st Pony Baseball Mid-Season Tourney						Tourney
Mon	4/23	6:00 pm	7-2			
		7:45 pm	2-5			
		6:00 pm	3-1	univ		
		7:45 pm	4-6	univ		

			H-V	
Wed	4/25	6:00 pm	3-2	
		7:45 pm	2-6	
		6:00 pm	4-1	univ
		7:45 pm	7-5	univ
Mon	4/30	6:00 pm	5-1	
		7:45 pm	1-7	
		6:00 pm	6-3	univ
Wed	5/2	6:00 pm	1-5	
		6:00 pm	3-4	univ
		7:45 pm	7-3	univ

May 7th – 12th Play Offs

* River Cats is the team associated with International Westside. The other teams are affiliated with CCPAL and Universal Little League. This schedule represents the games International Westside hosted at the Westside Fields